
Presentation of the machine
Technical specifi-
cations

Fixed models
Characteristics Fixed models

Working width (m) 2.50 (8’2”) 3.00 (9’10”) 3.50 (11’6”) 4.00 (13’1”)

Transportation width (m) 2.50 (8’2”) 3.00 (9’10”) 3.50 (11’6”) 4.00 (13’1”)

Number of discs 20 24 28 32

Dimension of discs (mm)
Conical, notched, with a diameter of 600 (23 5/8”) and 6 mm (1/4”) thickness, either standard 
or with a large notch as an option.

Gap between discs (mm) 245 mm (9 3/4”)

Type of safety device Disc installed on independent arm with safety by elastomer diam. 40

Disc hub Angular contact ball bearing with 5-lip seal

Depth control
By the roller with hydraulic adjustment by means of plastic chocks 

or manual adjustment by plastic chocks

Working depth (cm) From 2 cm (1”) to 15 cm (6”)

Available rollers
Cage roller D550 mm (22 1/2”) / Actiflex roller D580 mm (23 5/8”) 

Double cage roller D400 mm (15 3/4”)
Actiring D540 mm (21 1/4”) / Actipack D560 mm (21 1/4”)

Min./max. power
70 / 180 hp
(52/134 kW) 

90 / 200 hp
(66/147 kW) 

110 / 220 hp
(81/162 kW)

130 / 240 hp
(96/176 kW)

Speed range in use From 8 to 20 km/h (from 5 to 12 mph)

Light signal kit Option

Coupling category (upper link) Cat II / III

Coupling category  
(on lifting arm)

Cat II / III

Weight with all options and 
Actipack roller (approximate 
weight for the heaviest 
machine)

1,980 kg
(4,365 Ibs)

2,250 kg
(4,960 Ibs)

2,500 kg
(5,512 Ibs)

2,850 kg
(6,283 Ibs)
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