## Presentation of the machine

## Technical specifications

## Fixed models

Characteristics	Fixed models			
Working width (m)	2.50 (8'2")	3.00 (9'10")	3.50 (11'6")	4.00 (13'1")
Transportation width (m)	2.50 (8'2")	3.00 (9'10")	3.50 (11'6")	4.00 (13'1")
Number of discs	20	24	28	32
Dimension of discs (mm)	Conical, notched, with a diameter of 600 $(23  5/8")$ and 6 mm $(1/4")$ thickness, either standard or with a large notch as an option.			
Gap between discs (mm)	245 mm <i>(9 3/4")</i>			
Type of safety device	Disc installed on independent arm with safety by elastomer diam. 40			
Disc hub	Angular contact ball bearing with 5-lip seal			
Depth control	By the roller with hydraulic adjustment by means of plastic chocks or manual adjustment by plastic chocks			
Working depth (cm)	From 2 cm (1") to 15 cm (6")			
Available rollers	Cage roller D550 mm (22 1/2") / Actiflex roller D580 mm (23 5/8")  Double cage roller D400 mm (15 3/4")  Actiring D540 mm (21 1/4") / Actipack D560 mm (21 1/4")			
Min./max. power	70 / 180 hp (52/134 kW)	90 / 200 hp (66/147 kW)	110 / 220 hp (81/162 kW)	130 / 240 hp (96/176 kW)
Speed range in use	From 8 to 20 km/h (from 5 to 12 mph)			
Light signal kit	Option			
Coupling category (upper link)	Cat II / III			
Coupling category (on lifting arm)	Cat II / III			
Weight with all options and Actipack roller (approximate weight for the heaviest machine)	1,980 kg	2,250 kg (4,960 lbs)	2,500 kg (5,512 lbs)	2,850 kg (6,283 lbs)